TM - Thread Mill.ISO 2D

IS0 $R&xEk 7]

& Hl
ma Mo gz P171

Cutting Condition

NUT A

1/8P

|- SCREW %N

ISO R262 (DIN13) /6H

L

| (2xThread Diameter)
|
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ALK&
Thread " : Thread Full Shank No. of "
| wooe | ot | e | ommer | [ | S | ol | Ml | oo |

s M SR8 mm#E | d VE | SREE | L2E D #HE 2 |
TM-M0305002303 M3 0.5 23 6.75 50 4 3 03 | .08
TM-M0407003103 M4 0.7 3.1 8.75 50 4 3 03 | .08
TM-M0508003803 M5 0.8 3.8 10.80 50 4 3 03 | .08
TM-M0610004503 M6 1 45 13.50 65 6 3 03 | .08
TM-M0812506004 M8 1.25 6 18.13 65 6 4 03 | .08
TM-M1015007504 M10 15 7.5 21.75 80 8 4 03 | .08
TM-M1217509504 M12 1.75 9.5 27.13 80 10 4 03 | .08
TM-M1420010004 M14 2 10 31.00 80 10 4 03 | .08
TM-M1620012005 M16 2 12 35.00 105 12 5 03 | .08
TM-M2025016005 M20 25 16 4375 105 16 5 03 | .08
TM-M2430016005 M24 3 16 52.50 110 16 5 03 | .08

TMC - Thread Mill.ISO. 2D Coolant 7 9 p171

IS0 1R&NFETI/ S i & anx
Al Ié Cutting Condition
NUT i L
o |
m | (2xThread Diameter)
|
1/8P || screw
ISO R262 (DIN13) /6H —= ()]
AEBHIKE
Thread : q Thread Full Shank No. of q

TMC-M0610004503
TMC-M0812506004
TMC-M1015007504
TMC-M1217509504
TMC-M1420010004
TMC-M1620012005
TMC-M2025016005
TMC-M2430016005

M6

1

1.25
1.5

1.75

4.5
6
7.5
9.5
10
12

16
16

13.50
18.13
21.75
27.13
31.00
35.00
43.75
52.50

65
65
80
80
80
105
105
110

6 3 .03 .08

6
8
10
10
12
16
16

4 .03
4 .03
4 .03
4 .03
5 .03
5 .03
5 .03

.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08




/ TM Series

TMEL - Thread Mill.IS0.1.5D o o 4 H P71

ISO ﬁﬁﬂﬂ/ﬁ;& ZN-A ﬂ 1'%#_%5 -

I

NUT i 1/4P L

oA L2

|(1 .5xThread Diameter)

1/8P_||_ scREw st
1SO R262 (DIN13) /6H

Thread . . Thread Full Shank No. of Effective .
| wooe | ghemt | ewn | oemewr | [ret |G | o | M | e | comns |
ek MBS | mm#E | d VE | #uEE | L2E D fAE TE | EuEE

TMEL-M0305002303 M3 0.5 23 5.0 50 4 3 9.0 .03 .08
TMEL-M0407003103 M4 0.7 3.1 7.0 50 4 3 12.0 .03 .08
TMEL-M0508003803 M5 0.8 3.8 8.0 50 4 3 15.0 .03 .08
5 TMEL-M0610004503 M6 1 4.5 10.0 65 6 3 18.0 .03 .08
TMEL-M0812506004 M8 1.25 6 13.8 65 6 4 24.0 .03 .08
TMEL-M1015007504 M10 1.5 7.5 16.5 80 8 4 30.0 .03 .08
TMEL-M1217509504 M12 1.75 9.5 19.3 105 10 4 36.0 .03 .08
TMEL-M1420010005 M14 2 10 24.0 105 10 5 42.0 .03 .08
TMEL-M1620012005 M16 2 12 26.0 105 12 5 48.0 .03 .08
TMCEL - Thread Mill.ISO.1.5D Coolant e o 0 H D171

L

1S0 R&NEETI/ B/ NS i e

NUT A 1/4P |_

o 2

| (1.5xThread Diameter)
1/8P || scRew sH . ‘—“
ISO R262 (DIN13) /6H AN A
. I
|

\\_. I".I ‘_f_/_,;
.\\Q}Z"’f

Thread - : Thread Full Shank No. of Effective "
4.5

TMCEL-M0610004503 M6 1

10.0 65 6 3 18.0 .03 .08
TMCEL-M0812506004 M8 1.25 6 13.8 65 8 4 24.0 .03 .08
TMCEL-M1015007504 M10 1.5 7.5 16.5 80 10 4 30.0 .03 .08
TMCEL-M1217509504 M12 1.75 9.5 19.3 105 12 4 36.0 .03 .08
TMCEL-M1420010004 M14 2 10 24.0 105 14 4 42.0 .03 .08
TMCEL-M1620012005 M16 2 12 26.0 105 16 5 48.0 .03 .08
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TMCH - Thread Mill.1IS0.1.5D/2D/2.5D Chamfer

IS0 BR&itT1/ B

T Hl
ZN-A. nACRo  {&{45 P 171

Cutting Condition

140

NUT i 1/4P

1/8P || screw

ISO R262 (DIN13) /6H

MODE

TMCH45-M0305002303(TL5.25)
TMCH45-M0305002303(TL6.75)
TMCH45-M0407003103(TL7.35)
TMCH45-M0407003103(TL8.75)
TMCH45-M0508003803(TL8.4)
TMCH45-M0508003803(TL 10.8)
TMCH45-M0610004503(TL10.5)
TMCH45-M0610004503(TL13.5)
TMCH45-M0610004503(TL16.5)
TMCH45-M0812506004(TL14.38)

TMCH45-M0812506004(TL18.13)
TMCH45-M0812506004(TL.21.88)
TMCH45-M1015007504(TL17.25)
TMCH45-M1015007504(TL.21.75)
TMCH45-M1015007504(TL27.75)
TMCH45-M1217509504(TL.20.13)
TMCH45-M1217509504(TL27.13)
TMCH45-M1217509504(TL32.38)

Thread
Diameter

M3 (1.5xD)
M3 (2xD)
M4 (1.5xD)
M4 (2xD)
M5 (1.5xD)
M5 (2xD)

6 (1.5xD)
M6 (2xD)
M6 (2.5xD)
M8 (1.5xD)
M8 (2xD)
M8 (2.5xD)
M10 (1.5xD)
M10 (2xD)
M10 (2.5xD)
M12 (1.5xD)
M12 (2xD)
M12 (2.5xD)

Pitch

0.5
0.5
0.7
0.7
0.8
0.8

1.25
1.25

1.5

1.5

1.5
1.75
1.75
1.75

L

| (1.5~2.5xThread Diameter)

\l M

Diameter

23
3.1
3.1
3.8
3.8
4.5
4.5
4.5

7.5
7.5
75
9.5
9.5
9.5

Thread
Length

5.25
6.75
7.35
8.75
8.40
10.80
10.50
13.50
16.50
14.38
18.13
21.88
17.25
21.75
27.75
20.13
27.13
32.38

Full

Length

65
65
65
65
65
80
80
80
80
80
80
105
105
105
105
105
105

Shank No. of
Diameter flutes

6 3 .03
6 3 .03
6 3 .03
6 3 .03
6 3 .03
8 3 .03
8 3 03
8 3 .03
10 4 .03
10 4 .03
10 4 .03
12 4 .03
12 4 .03
12 4 .03
14 4 .03
14 4 .03
14 4 .03

Coating

IR A 3 R A N T A o)

.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08



/] T Serics

TMCHC - Thread Mill.IS0O.1.5D/2D/2.5D Chamfer Coolant

IS0 YRAX e TI/BIA/ S g iy ux P171

NUT & 1/4P L
60° 1T | (1.5~2.5xThread Diameter)
18P || screw st gy
o LW gy < - - 0
ISO R262 (DIN13) /6H W””“'\‘
L/
A
A”BBU(I\{DL
IS T3 T ) B T R vl
TMCHC45-M0508003803(TL8.4) M5 (1.5xD) 8.40 65
TMCHC45-M0508003803(TL10.8) M5 (2xD) 0.8 3.8 10.80 65 6 3 .03 08
TMCHC45-M0610004503(TL10.5) | M6 (1.5xD) 1 45 10.50 80 8 3 .03 .08
TMCHC45-M0610004503(TL13.5) M6 (2xD) 1 4.5 13.50 80 8 3 .03 .08
TMCHC45-M0610004503(TL16.5) | M6 (2.5xD) 1 4.5 16.50 80 8 3 .03 .08
TMCHC45-M0812506004(TL14.38) M8 (1.5xD) 1.25 6 14.38 80 10 4 .03 .08
TMCHC45-M0812506004(TL18.13) M8 (2xD) 1.25 6 18.13 80 10 4 .03 .08
TMCHC45-M0812506004(TL21.88) M8 (2.5xD) 1.25 6 21.88 80 10 4 .03 .08
TMCHC45-M1015007504(TL17.25)| M10 (1.5xD) 1.5 7.5 17.25 105 12 4 .03 .08
TMCHC45-M1015007504(TL21.75) M10 (2xD) 1.5 75 21.75 105 12 4 .03 .08
TMCHC45-M1015007504(TL27.75)| M10 (2.5xD) 1.5 75 27.75 105 12 4 .03 .08
TMCHC45-M1217509504(TL20.13)  M12 (1.5xD) 1.75 9.5 20.13 105 14 4 .03 .08
TMCHC45-M1217509504(TL27.13) | M12 (2xD) 1.75 95 27.13 105 14 4 .03 .08
TMCHC45-M1217509504(TL32.38)  M12 (2.5xD) 1.75 95 32.38 105 14 4 .03 .08
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TM3ZT - 3 Pitch Thread Mill.ISO.

1S0 37 X iR& Rk 7]

T Hl
ZN-A. nACRo  {&{45 P 172

Cutting Condition

NUT 7 1/4P
m
1/8P || screw

ISO R262 (DIN13) /6H

MODE

TM3ZT-M01603501203(EL3.2)
TM3ZT-M01603501203(EL4.8)
TM3ZT-M02004001523(EL4)

TM3ZT-M02004001523(EL6)

TM3ZT-M02204501603(EL4.4)
TM3ZT-M02204501603(EL6.6)
TM3ZT-M02504501903(EL5)

TM3ZT-M02504501903(EL7.5)
TM3ZT-M03005002303(EL6)

TM3ZT-M03005002303(EL9)

TM3ZT-M04007003103(EL8)

TM3ZT-M04007003103(EL12)
TM3ZT-M05008003803(EL10)
TM3ZT-M05008003803(EL15)
TM3ZT-M06010004504(EL12)
TM3ZT-M06010004504(EL18)
TM3ZT-M08012506004(EL 16)
TM3ZT-M08012506004(EL24)
TM3ZT-M10015007504(EL20)
TM3ZT-M10015007504(EL30)
TM3ZT-M12017509504(EL24)
TM3ZT-M12017509504(EL36)

Thread
Diameter

IS I8 2 T [ R AR e

M1.6
M1.6
M2
M2
M2.2
M2.2
M2.5
M2.5
M3
M3
M4
M4
M5
M5
M6
M6
M8
M8
M10
M10
M12
M12

Pitch

0.35
0.35
0.4
0.4
0.45
0.45
0.45
0.45
0.5
0.5
0.7
0.7
0.8
0.8

1.75

Diameter

1.2
1.2

1.52
1.6
1.6
1.9

23
23
3.1
3.1
3.8
3.8
4.5
4.5

7.5
7.5
9.5
9.5

Thread
Length

1.05
1.05
1.20
1.20
1.35
1.35
1.35
1.35
1.50
1.50
2.10
2.10
240
2.40
3.00
3.00
3.75
3.75
4.50
4.50
5.25
5.25

Full

Length

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
60
60
60
60
75
75
100

S ® o o ol o o~ A A A A A~ B> BDMBDP DM P> D>

B R A T - T B “ B N O T B B OV R OV )

-
o o

Effective
Lengh

48
4.0
6.0
44
6.6
5.0
75
6.0
9.0
8.0
12.0
10.0
15.0
12.0
18.0
16.0
24.0
20.0
30.0
24.0
36.0

.03

.03
.03
.03
.03
.03
.03
.03
.03
.03
.03
.03
.03
.03
.03
.03
.03
.03
.03
.03
.03
.03

Tldla]

.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08




TM Series

TMSM1ZT - 1 Pitch Miniature Thread Mill.ISO. A s 9 4 p172
ISO E?ﬁwlj‘@ﬁﬂﬁﬂ = ‘o fﬁtfg Condition

NUT 1/4P L
AN
o -
1/8P || screw 4
1ISO R262 (DIN13) /6H _O__m B - =

Thread : f Full Shank No. of Effective :
otz Diameter ik DG Length Diameter flutes Length Coating
TMSM1ZT-M01002500723 M1.0 0.25 0.72 50 4 3 3.1 .03 .08
TMSM1ZT-M01202500903 M1.2 0.25 0.9 50 4 3 3.7 .03 .08
TMSM1ZT-M01403001053 M1.4 0.3 1.05 50 4 3 4.3 .03 .08
TMSM1ZT-M01603501203 M1.6 0.35 1.2 50 4 3 5.0 .03 .08
TMSM1ZT-M02004001523 M2 0.4 1.52 50 4 3 6.2 .03 .08
TMSM1ZT-M02204501603 M2.2 0.45 1.6 50 4 3 6.8 .03 .08
TMSM1ZT-M02504501903 M2.5 0.45 1.9 50 4 3 7.8 .03 .08
TMSM1ZT-M03005002303 M3 0.5 23 50 4 3 9.3 .03 .08
TMPA - Internal / External Thread Mill s e ) W pe72
BRI F 60 RE IR & 2 7D b W ans
H o g R Y - - Cutting Condition
L

NUT A
60

o

12
M UE@ B B A

B | e
TMPAB0-035-0600195003 | 0.35-0.6| 72-40 1.95 0.75 50 4 3 6.0 .03 .08
TMPA60-050-0770245003 ' 0.5-0.8 | 48-32 2.45 0.75 50 4 & 7.7 .03 .08
TMPA60-050-1000315003 | 0.5-0.8 | 48-32 3.15 0.90 50 4 3 10.0 .03 .08
TMPA60-050-1200400003 | 0.5-1.0 | 48-24 4 1.05 50 4 3 12.0 .03 .08
TMPAB0-050-1500470004 | 0.5-1.25| 48-20 4.7 1.05 60 6 4 15.0 .03 .08
TMPA60-050-1800600004  0.5-1.25  48-20 6 1.20 60 6 4 18.0 .03 .08
TMPA60-075-2400800004 | 0.75-1.5| 32-16 8 1.20 60 8 4 24.0 .03 .08
TMPA60-100-3001000005 ' 1.0-2.5 | 24-10 10 1.35 75 10 5} 30.0 .03 .08
TMPAG60-100-3601200005 | 1.0-2.5 | 24-10 12 1.35 100 12 5 36.0 .03 .08
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TMCHD - 2 Flutes Drill Thread Mill for Internal Threads

27)SE+ERHEI AE TREIRALER T)

HEA

Customized

[a)
:
S
AR KK E
P
(BAR~T)
Application #ERME : O Excellent #B& O Good f£
Pre-harden steel q = :
Carbonisteely reﬁarﬁg;ﬂg e High-hardened & EH# Stainless steel Cast iron Copperalloy | Aluminum alloy | Titanium alloy e
wAIon steel o Riash @ Hae W was shae alloy
KR, 52 ~45HRC | ~50HRC | ~55HRC | ~60HRC | ~65HRC S = = BEES
O (€]
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Y/ T scrics

I TMFP - High Accuracy Full Profile Thread Mill %Ti'ﬁﬁ’k

E*EEQH‘E\TE%H%ED Customized

s 12
T 7 T
— o NN _ _ _ _ _ 0O
—
R1 Al
PA
\ /
N v
SN~ —
d= D =
(BRI~ )
[] #2E [] nACRo [ ]| ZrN-A [] nACo
Application ERA#E : © Excellent B& O Good f£
Coating CZ:Iboc;/ns?::TL Preg?g%tee‘ High-hardened EEEH Stainless steel Cast iron Copper alloy | Aluminum alloy | Titanium alloy NickzlllII:;onel
e RE#M, AEM | ~45HRC | ~50HRC | ~55HRC | ~60HRC | ~65HRC oLl il L oL LTk BRESS
nACRo (@) o O O (@) 0] 0]
ZN-A 0] (@] o (0] (0] (0]
nACo (€] (€] o o (@]
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